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Enroliment by College and Status

College/School Full-Time |Part-Time Total FTE

Arts & Sciences 233 60 293 264
Culverhouse Col of Business 249 98 347 304
Comm & Info Scs 63 1 64 64
Education 98 1 99 99
Engineering 171 49 220 196
Human Environmental Scs 128 197 325 236
Capstone Col of Nursing 36 149 185 124
Social Work 22 22 22
Total 1,000 555 1,555 1,309
% of Total 64.3 35.7 100.0

Enroliment by Sex
Full-time Total
Sex \| % \| % \| %

Female
Male

482
518

48%
52%

398
157

2%
28%

State of Alabama
Out-of-State including DC
Other US Territories

Military Overseas
Foreign

Hispanic or Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White

Two or more races
Race/Ethnicity unknown
Nonresident Alien

Student Origin*

649
37

84

391
18
12

8% 84
1% 7
1% 14
14%| 247
0% 4
70%| 1,040
3% 55
2% 18
0% 86

5%
0%
1%
16%
0%

67%
4%
1%
6%

*Student origin is based on the student's state at time of admission.

Enrollment by In-State Transfer Institutions (Partial List)

Institution Students
Shelton State Comm College 180
University Of South Alabama 58
Coastal Alabama Comm College 55
Jefferson State Comm College 51
Calhoun Community College 47
Bevill State Community College 29
Wallace State CC - Hanceville 29
Wallace Comm College - Dothan 27
Troy University 20
Univ Alabama At Birmingham 19
Gadsden State Comm College 17
Northwest Shoals Community Col 17
Auburn University Main Campus 16
Northeast Alabama Comm College 14
Southern Union State Comm Coll 14
University Alabama Huntsville 14
University Of North Alabama 14
Marion Military Institute 12
Wallace Comm College - Selma 12
Enterprise State Comm Coll 1"
Snead State Community College 1"
Bishop State Community Coll 10
Lawson State Community College 10
University of West Alabama 10
Jacksonville State University 9
Lurleen B Wallace Comm Coll 9
Central Alabama Community Coll 8
Auburn University Montgomery 7
In-State Transfer Insitutions 776
Out-of-State Transfer Institutions 754
Unknown/Foreign Transfer Institutions 25
Grand Total UG Institutions 1,555

Out-of-State and Foreign Enroliment
from 47 states and 11 countries.
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